if no lo subject Sectior Form 4 Form 5 obligat may co	e, 2018 M 4 UNITER this box onger to 16. For 5 Filed pu Section 17	MENT OF ursuant to Se 7(a) of the P	Washing CHANGES SEC ection 16(a) o ublic Utility	ton, D.C. 2 IN BENE CURITIES of the Secu Holding Co	20549 EFICIAL OV S rities Exchan	COMMISSION VNERSHIP OF age Act of 1934, of 1935 or Section 940	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	irs per
	Address of Reportin	-	2. Issuer Name Symbol	e and Ticker	or Trading	5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Per	son(s) to
(Last)	(First) EBOOK, INC., 16	(Middle)	Facebook Ind 3. Date of Earlid (Month/Day/Ye 10/10/2018	est Transactio	on	X Director X Officer (give below)		o Owner er (specify
MENI O I	(Street) PARK, CA 94025	I	4. If Amendmer Filed(Month/Day	-	nal	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M	nt/Group Filin ne Reporting Pe	ng(Check erson
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabla I - N	on-Dorivativ	vo Socuritios A	Person cquired, Disposed of,	or Bonoficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. ate, if Transa Code 'Year) (Instr.	4. Securi ctioiDisposed (Instr. 3,	ties Acquired (A l of (D) 4 and 5) (A) or	A) or 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018		С	55,000 (1)	A \$0	1,592,239	Ι	By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004 (2)
	10/10/2018		S <u>(3)</u>	2,642	D	1,589,597	Ι	

Class A Common Stock					\$ 152.1052 (4)			By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004 (2)
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018	S <u>(3)</u>	6,986	D	\$ 152.9885 (5)	1,582,611	I	By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004 (2)
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018	S <u>(3)</u>	8,211	D	\$ 154.2511 (<u>6)</u>	1,574,400	I	By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004 (2)
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018	S <u>(3)</u>	23,921	D	\$ 155.1466 (7)	1,550,479	I	By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004 (2)
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018	S <u>(3)</u>	10,840	D	\$ 156.1112 (8)	1,539,639	Ι	By Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of

								Sai Re Tru dat Sej	eryl K. ndberg wocable ust UTA ted ptember 2004 (2)	
Class A Common Stock	10/10/2018	8	S <u>(3)</u> 2	,400 I	\$ 0 157.12 <u>(9)</u>	262 1,5	37,239 1	K. Sai Tru Shi Sai Re Tru dat Sej	ndberg, ustee of eryl K. ndberg wocable ust UTA	
Reminder: R	eport on a sepa	arate line for each clas Table II - Deriva	ss of securities benefi	Persor inform require display numbe	as who res ation conta d to respo vs a curren r.	pond to t ained in t and unles tly valid	he collection his form are is the form OMB contro	not (9	-02)	
			uts, calls, warrants,				ly Owned			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number orDerivative Securities (A) or Dis (D)	Acquired	6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day,	ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and 4	Securiti
					(Instr. 3, 4	, and 5)				
				Code V		, and 5) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numt of Sha
Stock Option (Right to Buy Class B Common Stock)	\$ 10.388	10/10/2018		Code V					Title Class B Common Stock (11)	or Numt

3

Class B Common Stock							Class A Common Stock	
Class B Common Stock	<u>(11)</u>	10/10/2018	С	55,000 (13)	(11)	(11)	Class A Common Stock	55,0

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Sandberg Sheryl C/O FACEBOOK, INC. 1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025	Х		Chief Operating Officer					
Signatures								

/s/ Michael Johnson as attorney-in-fact for Sheryl K. Sandberg

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

10/12/2018

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents the number of shares that were acquired upon the conversion of Class B Common Stock to Class A Common Stock in connection with the exercise of the stock option listed in Table II.
- (2) Shares held of record by Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004.
- (3) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the holder.
- (4) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$151.54 to \$152.51 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate

price within the range set forth in this footnote.

(5)

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$152.54 to \$153.50 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

(6) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$153.64 to \$154.63 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

(7) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$154.65 to \$155.64 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

(8) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$155.65 to \$156.59 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$157.04 to \$157.27 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the

- (9) \$157.04 to \$157.27 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (10) The option vests as to 1/48th of the total shares monthly, beginning on May 1, 2013, subject to continued service through each vesting date.
- (11) The Class B Common Stock is convertible into the issuer's Class A Common Stock on a 1-for-1 basis (a) at the holder's option or (b) upon certain transfers of such shares, and has no expiration date.
- (12) Options held of record by Sheryl K. Sandberg, Trustee of Sheryl K. Sandberg Revocable Trust UTA dated September 3, 2004.
- (13) The holder elected to convert the shares of Class B Common Stock into Class A Common Stock on a 1-for-1 basis.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.